
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/27/2016     Sunny, Wind WNW 20-30mph & 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central Community              5   18   23   26   27   47   48   =  99      21:26      1:15
    2   Benton Community               2   13   17   28   45   64   65   = 105      21:11      3:14
    3   North Linn                     6   21   31   32   52   63   67   = 142      21:42      2:01
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock            15   29   30   34   38   53        = 146      21:48      0:47
    5   Aplington-Parkersburg          3    8   20   57   89  108  114   = 177      21:42      3:49
    6   Center Point-Urbana            1    7   46   68   72   83  101   = 194      21:37      4:20
    7   Newman Catholic               11   19   33   66   71   79  115   = 200      22:08      2:04
    8   Denver                        16   51   54   56   77   86  123   = 254      22:30      1:51
    9   Jesup                         10   35   49   78   91   93  117   = 263      22:28      2:46
   10   Hudson                        12   42   43   60  111  129        = 268      22:38      3:38
   11   Edgewood-Colesburg             9   36   59   81  102             = 287      22:39      3:36
   12   Dike-New Hartford              4   14   70   98  103  120  125   = 289      22:33      4:30
   13   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei   25   37   74   80   82   95        = 298      22:45      1:43
   14   Lansing Kee                   22   40   58   76  134             = 330      23:51      7:46
   15   North Fayette Valley          24   73   75   92  100  106  112   = 364      23:13      2:36
   16   New Hampton                   41   44  105  107  119  124  131   = 416      23:44      2:56
   17   Independence                  39   61   84  110  128             = 422      23:59      4:30
   18   Union                         50   90   96   97   99  127        = 432      23:41      1:44
   19   Starmont                      69   87   94  104  113  116  118   = 467      23:57      1:51
   20   MFL MarMac                    62   88  109  122  132  133        = 513      24:52      4:50
   21   Tripoli                       55   85  121  126  130             = 517      24:55      4:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Don Bosco, East Buchanan, Maquoketa Valley, Oelwein, Wapsie Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             FR    Center Point-Urbana               18:49      6:03
      2       2   Sophia Gilbert               JR    Benton Community                  19:07      6:09
      3       3   Sophia Jungling              FR    Aplington-Parkersburg             19:50      6:23
      4       4   Alayna Kollasch              SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:51      6:23
      5       5   Ciera Dietchler              SO    Central Community                 20:30      6:36
      6       6   Hannah Bridgewater           FR    North Linn                        20:32      6:37
      7       7   Sydney Woods                 SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:41      6:39
      8       8   Megan Johnson                FR    Aplington-Parkersburg             20:44      6:40
      9       9   Hanna Hess                   SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:44      6:40
     10      10   Emily Treptow                SO    Jesup                             20:55      6:44
     11      11   Chloe Nelson                 FR    Newman Catholic                   21:04      6:47
     12      12   Grace Jorgensen              JR    Hudson                            21:09      6:48
     13      13   Lauren Woeste                FR    Benton Community                  21:12      6:50
     14      14   Ellie Foster                 FR    Dike-New Hartford                 21:18      6:51
     15      15   Madison Rediske              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:18      6:51
     16      16   Caroline Stokes              JR    Denver                            21:26      6:54
     17      17   Paige King                   SO    Benton Community                  21:27      6:54
     18      18   Desi Weber                   JR    Central Community                 21:33      6:56
     19      19   Meghan Sullivan              SR    Newman Catholic                   21:34      6:56
     20      20   Nicole May                   SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             21:35      6:57
     21      21   Kylie Reierson               SO    North Linn                        21:37      6:58
     22      22   Katie Brennan                SO    Lansing Kee                       21:38      6:58
     23      23   Ashley Funk                  SR    Central Community                 21:40      6:58
     24      24   MacY Niewoehner              JR    North Fayette Valley              21:40      6:59
     25      25   Reegan Zinkula               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    21:42      6:59
     26      26   Jasmine Mueller              FR    Central Community                 21:43      6:59
     27      27   Danielle Weber               FR    Central Community                 21:45      7:00
     28      28   Allison Jensen               SR    Benton Community                  21:49      7:01
     29      29   Libby Dix                    SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:51      7:02
     30      30   Anna Hoins                   SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:51      7:02
     31      31   Morgan Ingwersen             SO    North Linn                        21:53      7:03
     32      32   Sydney Mertens               JR    North Linn                        21:54      7:03
     33      33   Grace Henrich                SO    Newman Catholic                   21:55      7:03
     34      34   Lauren Boevers               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:55      7:03
     35      35   Annika Wall                  SR    Jesup                             21:57      7:04
     36      36   Delaney Bergan               SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:03      7:06
     37      37   Lily Ehlers                  SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    22:05      7:06
     38      38   Camryn Grawe                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:06      7:07
     39      39   Kaylee Hosch                 SO    Independence                      22:07      7:07
     40      40   Makayla Peters               FR    Lansing Kee                       22:08      7:07
     41      41   Hannah Heit                  JR    New Hampton                       22:12      7:09
     42      42   Sophie Selenke               FR    Hudson                            22:13      7:09
     43      43   Morgan Hansen                FR    Hudson                            22:13      7:09
     44      44   Olivia Burke                 SO    New Hampton                       22:18      7:11
     45      45   Carma Armstrong              SR    Benton Community                  22:22      7:12
     46      46   Blasi Whitehead              SO    Center Point-Urbana               22:25      7:13
     47      47   Ellie Keuhl                  SO    Central Community                 22:26      7:13
     48      48   Cassie Larson                SO    Central Community                 22:31      7:15
     49      49   Kylie Wilberding             JR    Jesup                             22:31      7:15
     50      50   Madison Frush                FR    Union                             22:31      7:15
     51      51   Natalie Even                 SO    Denver                            22:33      7:15
     52      52   Madisyn Woods                JR    North Linn                        22:33      7:16
     53      53   Grace Hoins                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:34      7:16
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/27/2016     Sunny, Wind WNW 20-30mph & 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     54      54   Erica Jaeschke               SR    Denver                            22:34      7:16
     55      55   Bethany Abben                SO    Tripoli                           22:36      7:17
     56      56   Emma Larson                  JR    Denver                            22:42      7:18
     57      57   Emily Klinkenborg            SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             22:44      7:19
     58      58   Nicki Wood                   JR    Lansing Kee                       22:46      7:20
     59      59   Ashley Clinton               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:47      7:20
     60      60   Lexi Bergmeier               FR    Hudson                            22:47      7:20
     61      61   Jadyn Schultz                FR    Independence                      22:54      7:22
     62      62   Reagan Butikofer             SO    MFL MarMac                        22:54      7:22
     63      63   Alexis Folkers               SO    North Linn                        22:57      7:23
     64           Cassidy Wilson               SR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:58      7:23
     65      64   Madelyn Schadle              SO    Benton Community                  22:58      7:23
     66      65   Olivia Wilson                SO    Benton Community                  22:59      7:24
     67      66   Rylie Smith                  SR    Newman Catholic                   23:00      7:24
     68      67   Lucy Syverson                SR    North Linn                        23:01      7:24
     69      68   Madreann Dillon              JR    Center Point-Urbana               23:01      7:25
     70           Nichole Winter               SR    Maquoketa Valley                  23:02      7:25
     71      69   Bianca Malone                JR    Starmont                          23:03      7:25
     72      70   Livvy Eiklenborg             SR    Dike-New Hartford                 23:05      7:26
     73      71   Erin Smith                   SO    Newman Catholic                   23:08      7:27
     74      72   Bryanna Grant                SR    Center Point-Urbana               23:09      7:27
     75      73   Kaylin Muggler               SR    North Fayette Valley              23:10      7:27
     76      74   Cora Saak                    SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    23:14      7:29
     77      75   Megan Feldman                SR    North Fayette Valley              23:14      7:29
     78      76   Makayla Walleser             SO    Lansing Kee                       23:16      7:29
     79      77   Grace Beck                   FR    Denver                            23:17      7:30
     80      78   Grace Thompson               FR    Jesup                             23:18      7:30
     81      79   Kailah Thompson              FR    Newman Catholic                   23:20      7:31
     82      80   Abby Hockemeyer              SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    23:21      7:31
     83      81   Morgan Fannon                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:22      7:31
     84      82   Tiana Saak                   SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    23:25      7:32
     85      83   Karly Millikin               SO    Center Point-Urbana               23:28      7:33
     86      84   Maria Crawford               JR    Independence                      23:30      7:34
     87      85   Jenn Stumme                  SR    Tripoli                           23:30      7:34
     88           Jenna Walker                 SR    Oelwein                           23:31      7:34
     89      86   Leah Ristau                  FR    Denver                            23:32      7:34
     90      87   Grace Marie Smith            JR    Starmont                          23:32      7:34
     91      88   Cassidy Penrod               FR    MFL MarMac                        23:38      7:36
     92      89   Miranda Oldenburger          SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             23:39      7:37
     93      90   Emma Shirk                   FR    Union                             23:39      7:37
     94      91   Chloe Even                   SO    Jesup                             23:41      7:37
     95      92   Gina Gibson                  FR    North Fayette Valley              23:43      7:38
     96      93   Camrin Moore                 SO    Jesup                             23:46      7:39
     97      94   Cynthia Hamlett              SR    Starmont                          23:52      7:41
     98      95   Mellina Wrage                SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    23:53      7:41
     99      96   Anna Smith                   FR    Union                             23:58      7:43
    100      97   Audrey Powers                JR    Union                             24:01      7:44
    101      98   Alexis Tofte                 FR    Dike-New Hartford                 24:11      7:47
    102      99   Emma Carlson                 FR    Union                             24:15      7:48
    103     100   Callie Halverson             JR    North Fayette Valley              24:16      7:49
    104     101   Katherine Daubs              JR    Center Point-Urbana               24:18      7:49
    105     102   Lily Aulwes                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:20      7:50
    106     103   Lauren Vanderlind            SO    Dike-New Hartford                 24:21      7:50
    107     104   Meredith Tucker              SO    Starmont                          24:23      7:51
    108     105   Alexis Wertz                 FR    New Hampton                       24:26      7:52
    109     106   Courtney Streif              SO    North Fayette Valley              24:28      7:52
    110     107   Lydia Gessner                FR    New Hampton                       24:39      7:56
    111     108   Gabby Hanken                 SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             24:43      7:57
    112     109   Keri Picha                   FR    MFL MarMac                        24:45      7:58
    113     110   Makenzie Homan               FR    Independence                      24:46      7:58
    114     111   Allison Peck                 FR    Hudson                            24:46      7:58
    115     112   Kaitlyn Rausch               JR    North Fayette Valley              24:51      8:00
    116           Sidney Schnor                SO    Wapsie Valley                     24:52      8:00
    117     113   Callan Willie                FR    Starmont                          24:54      8:01
    118     114   Natalee Morris               SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             24:57      8:02
    119     115   Aubrea Thompson              JR    Newman Catholic                   24:59      8:03
    120     116   Gabrielle Moellers           JR    Starmont                          25:01      8:03
    121           Elizabeth Schaefer           SR    Don Bosco                         25:01      8:03
    122     117   Dana Tolle                   SR    Jesup                             25:04      8:04
    123     118   Alexandrea Tucker            SR    Starmont                          25:04      8:04
    124     119   Riley Shatek                 FR    New Hampton                       25:07      8:05
    125     120   Rachel Wardell               SO    Dike-New Hartford                 25:08      8:05
    126     121   Natalie Eick                 JR    Tripoli                           25:14      8:07
    127     122   Laycee Roys                  JR    MFL MarMac                        25:18      8:09
    128     123   Annie Place                  JR    Denver                            25:22      8:10
    129           Janelle Vande Vorde          JR    Oelwein                           25:34      8:14
    130           Kennedy Amos                 JR    East Buchanan                     25:37      8:15
    131     124   Serina Hovden                SR    New Hampton                       25:47      8:18
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Varsity Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/27/2016     Sunny, Wind WNW 20-30mph & 70°
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    132     125   Sarah Hoehns                 JR    Dike-New Hartford                 25:53      8:20
    133     126   Saylor Davis                 JR    Tripoli                           26:04      8:23
    134     127   Leah Kauffman                FR    Union                             26:27      8:31
    135     128   Jenavieve Grover             FR    Independence                      26:37      8:34
    136     129   Grace Richter                FR    Hudson                            26:54      8:40
    137     130   Megan Lahmann                JR    Tripoli                           27:08      8:44
    138           Samantha Fults               SR    East Buchanan                     27:09      8:44
    139           Maria Kayser                 JR    Wapsie Valley                     27:19      8:47
    140     131   Taylor Philo                 SO    New Hampton                       27:31      8:51
    141     132   Ellie Kinley                 SO    MFL MarMac                        27:44      8:56
    142     133   Allison Corlett              JR    MFL MarMac                        28:17      9:06
    143     134   Laura Colsch                 FR    Lansing Kee                       29:24      9:28
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/27/2016     Sunny, Wind WNW 20-30mph & 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central Community                 Score =   99
    5    Ciera Dietchler, SO            20:30  6:36
   18    Desi Weber, JR                 21:33  6:56
   23    Ashley Funk, SR                21:40  6:58
   26    Jasmine Mueller, FR            21:43  6:59
   27    Danielle Weber, FR             21:45  7:00
   47    Ellie Keuhl, SO                22:26  7:13
   48    Cassie Larson, SO              22:31  7:15

  2) Benton Community                  Score =  105
    2    Sophia Gilbert, JR             19:07  6:09
   13    Lauren Woeste, FR              21:12  6:50
   17    Paige King, SO                 21:27  6:54
   28    Allison Jensen, SR             21:49  7:01
   45    Carma Armstrong, SR            22:22  7:12
   64    Madelyn Schadle, SO            22:58  7:23
   65    Olivia Wilson, SO              22:59  7:24

  3) North Linn                        Score =  142
    6    Hannah Bridgewater, FR         20:32  6:37
   21    Kylie Reierson, SO             21:37  6:58
   31    Morgan Ingwersen, SO           21:53  7:03
   32    Sydney Mertens, JR             21:54  7:03
   52    Madisyn Woods, JR              22:33  7:16
   63    Alexis Folkers, SO             22:57  7:23
   67    Lucy Syverson, SR              23:01  7:24

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  146
   15    Madison Rediske, SO            21:18  6:51
   29    Libby Dix, SO                  21:51  7:02
   30    Anna Hoins, SO                 21:51  7:02
   34    Lauren Boevers, FR             21:55  7:03
   38    Camryn Grawe, FR               22:06  7:07
   53    Grace Hoins, SR                22:34  7:16

  5) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  177
    3    Sophia Jungling, FR            19:50  6:23
    8    Megan Johnson, FR              20:44  6:40
   20    Nicole May, SR                 21:35  6:57
   57    Emily Klinkenborg, SR          22:44  7:19
   89    Miranda Oldenburger, SO        23:39  7:37
  108    Gabby Hanken, SR               24:43  7:57
  114    Natalee Morris, SR             24:57  8:02

  6) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  194
    1    Adrianna Katcher, FR           18:49  6:03
    7    Sydney Woods, SO               20:41  6:39
   46    Blasi Whitehead, SO            22:25  7:13
   68    Madreann Dillon, JR            23:01  7:25
   72    Bryanna Grant, SR              23:09  7:27
   83    Karly Millikin, SO             23:28  7:33
  101    Katherine Daubs, JR            24:18  7:49

  7) Newman Catholic                   Score =  200
   11    Chloe Nelson, FR               21:04  6:47
   19    Meghan Sullivan, SR            21:34  6:56
   33    Grace Henrich, SO              21:55  7:03
   66    Rylie Smith, SR                23:00  7:24
   71    Erin Smith, SO                 23:08  7:27
   79    Kailah Thompson, FR            23:20  7:31
  115    Aubrea Thompson, JR            24:59  8:03

  8) Denver                            Score =  254
   16    Caroline Stokes, JR            21:26  6:54
   51    Natalie Even, SO               22:33  7:15
   54    Erica Jaeschke, SR             22:34  7:16
   56    Emma Larson, JR                22:42  7:18
   77    Grace Beck, FR                 23:17  7:30
   86    Leah Ristau, FR                23:32  7:34
  123    Annie Place, JR                25:22  8:10

  9) Jesup                             Score =  263
   10    Emily Treptow, SO              20:55  6:44
   35    Annika Wall, SR                21:57  7:04
   49    Kylie Wilberding, JR           22:31  7:15
   78    Grace Thompson, FR             23:18  7:30
   91    Chloe Even, SO                 23:41  7:37
   93    Camrin Moore, SO               23:46  7:39
  117    Dana Tolle, SR                 25:04  8:04

 10) Hudson                            Score =  268
   12    Grace Jorgensen, JR            21:09  6:48
   42    Sophie Selenke, FR             22:13  7:09
   43    Morgan Hansen, FR              22:13  7:09
   60    Lexi Bergmeier, FR             22:47  7:20
  111    Allison Peck, FR               24:46  7:58
  129    Grace Richter, FR              26:54  8:40

 11) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  287
    9    Hanna Hess, SR                 20:44  6:40
   36    Delaney Bergan, SO             22:03  7:06
   59    Ashley Clinton, SR             22:47  7:20
   81    Morgan Fannon, SR              23:22  7:31
  102    Lily Aulwes, FR                24:20  7:50

 12) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  289
    4    Alayna Kollasch, SR            19:51  6:23
   14    Ellie Foster, FR               21:18  6:51
   70    Livvy Eiklenborg, SR           23:05  7:26
   98    Alexis Tofte, FR               24:11  7:47
  103    Lauren Vanderlind, SO          24:21  7:50
  120    Rachel Wardell, SO             25:08  8:05
  125    Sarah Hoehns, JR               25:53  8:20

 13) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =  298
   25    Reegan Zinkula, SO             21:42  6:59
   37    Lily Ehlers, SO                22:05  7:06
   74    Cora Saak, SO                  23:14  7:29
   80    Abby Hockemeyer, SR            23:21  7:31
   82    Tiana Saak, SR                 23:25  7:32
   95    Mellina Wrage, SR              23:53  7:41

 14) Lansing Kee                       Score =  330
   22    Katie Brennan, SO              21:38  6:58
   40    Makayla Peters, FR             22:08  7:07
   58    Nicki Wood, JR                 22:46  7:20
   76    Makayla Walleser, SO           23:16  7:29
  134    Laura Colsch, FR               29:24  9:28

 15) North Fayette Valley              Score =  364
   24    MacY Niewoehner, JR            21:40  6:59
   73    Kaylin Muggler, SR             23:10  7:27
   75    Megan Feldman, SR              23:14  7:29
   92    Gina Gibson, FR                23:43  7:38
  100    Callie Halverson, JR           24:16  7:49
  106    Courtney Streif, SO            24:28  7:52
  112    Kaitlyn Rausch, JR             24:51  8:00

 16) New Hampton                       Score =  416
   41    Hannah Heit, JR                22:12  7:09
   44    Olivia Burke, SO               22:18  7:11
  105    Alexis Wertz, FR               24:26  7:52
  107    Lydia Gessner, FR              24:39  7:56
  119    Riley Shatek, FR               25:07  8:05
  124    Serina Hovden, SR              25:47  8:18
  131    Taylor Philo, SO               27:31  8:51

 17) Independence                      Score =  422
   39    Kaylee Hosch, SO               22:07  7:07
   61    Jadyn Schultz, FR              22:54  7:22
   84    Maria Crawford, JR             23:30  7:34
  110    Makenzie Homan, FR             24:46  7:58
  128    Jenavieve Grover, FR           26:37  8:34

Printed on: 9/27/2016 5:23:32 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 4



Jesup Invitational
Varsity Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/27/2016     Sunny, Wind WNW 20-30mph & 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 18) Union                             Score =  432
   50    Madison Frush, FR              22:31  7:15
   90    Emma Shirk, FR                 23:39  7:37
   96    Anna Smith, FR                 23:58  7:43
   97    Audrey Powers, JR              24:01  7:44
   99    Emma Carlson, FR               24:15  7:48
  127    Leah Kauffman, FR              26:27  8:31

 19) Starmont                          Score =  467
   69    Bianca Malone, JR              23:03  7:25
   87    Grace Marie Smith, JR          23:32  7:34
   94    Cynthia Hamlett, SR            23:52  7:41
  104    Meredith Tucker, SO            24:23  7:51
  113    Callan Willie, FR              24:54  8:01
  116    Gabrielle Moellers, JR         25:01  8:03
  118    Alexandrea Tucker, SR          25:04  8:04

 20) MFL MarMac                        Score =  513
   62    Reagan Butikofer, SO           22:54  7:22
   88    Cassidy Penrod, FR             23:38  7:36
  109    Keri Picha, FR                 24:45  7:58
  122    Laycee Roys, JR                25:18  8:09
  132    Ellie Kinley, SO               27:44  8:56
  133    Allison Corlett, JR            28:17  9:06

 21) Tripoli                           Score =  517
   55    Bethany Abben, SO              22:36  7:17
   85    Jenn Stumme, SR                23:30  7:34
  121    Natalie Eick, JR               25:14  8:07
  126    Saylor Davis, JR               26:04  8:23
  130    Megan Lahmann, JR              27:08  8:44

 Incomplete Teams:

 Don Bosco
  121    Elizabeth Schaefer, SR      25:01     8:03

 East Buchanan
  130    Kennedy Amos, JR            25:37     8:15
  138    Samantha Fults, SR          27:09     8:44

 Maquoketa Valley
   64    Cassidy Wilson, SR          22:58     7:23
   70    Nichole Winter, SR          23:02     7:25

 Oelwein
   88    Jenna Walker, SR            23:31     7:34
  129    Janelle Vande Vorde, JR     25:34     8:14

 Wapsie Valley
  116    Sidney Schnor, SO           24:52     8:00
  139    Maria Kayser, JR            27:19     8:47

Printed on: 9/27/2016 5:23:32 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 5


